
                                          
Date Venue Time Dist. Race Meet at Race Director Commissaire Medical/Tail Car Duty Roster

Sun 5 Sept

Sun  12 Sept Deloraine 10am 47km G/HCap Train Park Pat Coe Keith Gibson Noreen Hogan Mark Goodwin, Doug Blackaby

Sun 19 Sept
Longford to 
Campbell Town 

10am 63km
Feat 

H/Cap
Square Nick Lawrence

Sun  26 Sept Westbury 10am 47km GMS Oval Kevin Morgan Paul Headlam Alex Robinson Peter Dadson, Tim Burford

Sun  3 Oct Bracknell 10am 56km G/HCap Hall Nick Lawrence Dean Mason Lynette Mason Roger Butorac, Jim Knott

Sat  09 Oct P.E.Green Presented by N.D.C.C.

Sun  17 Oct Longford 10am 57km GMS Square Keith Gibson Ricky Allen Noreen Hogan Micheal Shelton, Andrew Margison

Sun  24 Oct

Sun  31 Oct

Sun 7 Nov Whitemore 10am 48km G/HCap Hall Dean Mason Paul Headlam Lynette Mason Jamie Richardson, James Nevin

Sun 14 Nov

Sun 21 Nov
Blackwood Creek 
Feature H/Cap

10am 71km
Feat 

H/Cap
Oval Nick Lawrence

Sun 28 Nov Georgetown 10am 45km GMS Track
Andrew 

Flanagan
Andy Wells Paul Butler Steve Muir, Brooke Lendvay

Sun 5 Dec Exeter 10am 39km GMS Past Oval Paul Headlam Nick Lawrence Di Ottaway Tony Savage, Nic Kirkham

Sun 12 Dec Selbourne 10am 46km GMS Hall Pat Coe Pat Coe Andy Hodson Micheal Appleby, Lance Beamont 

Sun 19 Dec

Sun 26 Dec

 No Racing - Father's Day

Volunteers Required

NVCC Road Roster – September to December 2021

 No Racing - State Road Championships

 No Racing - Recreation Day Long Weekend

 No Racing - Sallys Charity Ride

Volunteers Required

    No Racing - Christmas Break

    No Racing - Christmas Break

Race fee: $10 with EntryBoss, on the day $15. Senoir 60+: $10 with EntryBoss and on the day. Feature Races $20: All Ages, Pre-entry and EntryBoss
If weather is looking unfavourable you will receive an SMS by 7.30am if we are cancelling the racing. Provided you have supplied us with a Mobile Phone Number*** 
Also check the NVCC Web page and NVCC Facebook page for notifications of race cancellation **


